
Registration List
First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title

Victor Le Vle@DeSilvaGates.com DeSilva Gates Construction Sr. Estimator
Ayanna Nobles ayanna.nobles@dot.ca.gov Caltrans D4 Branch Chief
Bernie Edrada bernie_edrada@dot.ca.gov Caltrans
Tim Bramer tbramer@cpmservices.com
An Bartlett an.bartlett@ebmud.com EBMUD Project Manager
Chris Segur chris.segur@parsons.com Parsons Project Manager
Ben Rodriguez brodriguez@baycities.us Bay Cities Paving & Grading. Inc.
Jada Pugh jada.pugh@dot.ca.gov Caltrans D4 Small Business Small Business Liaison
Janis Mara Janis.Mara@dot.ca.gov Caltrans Information officer
Terry Richards Terry.Richards@gcinc.com Granite Construction
Hamid Mostowfi hmostowfi@cityofberkeley.info City of Berkeley City Traffic Engineer
Abel Canlas acanlas@a‐bconstruction.net A & B Construction Estimator
Ron Kiaaina ron.kiaaina@dot.ca.gov Caltrans Project Manager
Jason Trinh Jason.trinh@dot.ca.gov
DAVID ABOUJUDOM daboujudom@provenmanagement.com PROVEN MANAGEMENT IN CHIEF ESTIMATOR
Teresa Rothney teresa.rothney@gcinc.com Granite Construction Company Estimating Assistant
Tom Robinson tom.robinson@dot.ca.gov Caltrans Duty Senior
Daniel Pacelli estimating@ballconco.com
Gary Huisingh ghuisingh@alamedactc.org Alameda CTC Deputy Executive Director of Projects

Attendee List
Name / Company User Email

Bernie Edrada (Bernie Edrada) bernie_edrada@dot.ca.gov
Angelina Leong ‐ Alameda CTC  aleong@alamedactc.org
Jada Pugh jada.pugh@dot.ca.gov
Gary Huisingh ghuisingh@alamedactc.org
Ayanna Nobles ‐ Caltrans (Ayanna 
Nobles) ayanna.nobles@dot.ca.gov
Chris Segur (Chris Segur) chris.segur@parsons.com
Ron Kiaaina (Caltrans) (Ron Kiaaina) ron.kiaaina@dot.ca.gov
Ben Rodriguez ‐ Bay Cities Paving & 
Grading (Ben Rodriguez) brodriguez@baycities.us
Edgar Sanchez ‐ Granite Construction 
(Teresa Rothney) teresa.rothney@gcinc.com
Dale Dennis (Gary Huisingh) ghuisingh@alamedactc.org
Tom Robinson ‐ Caltrans (Tom 
Robinson) tom.robinson@dot.ca.gov
ACTC‐Gary Huisingh ghuisingh@alamedactc.org
DAVID ABOUJUDOM‐ PMI (DAVID 
ABOUJUDOM) daboujudom@provenmanagement.com
Victor Le ‐ DeSilva Gates Construction 
(Victor Le) vle@desilvagates.com
Jada Pugh‐ Caltrans D4 (Jada Pugh) jada.pugh@dot.ca.gov
Janis Mara (Janis Mara) janis.mara@dot.ca.gov
Daniel Pacelli ‐ Grdon N. Ball (Daniel 
Pacelli) estimating@ballconco.com
Janis Mara janis.mara@dot.ca.gov

Pre‐bid Meeting for I‐80 Gilman Phase 2 ‐ 8/30/21



Abel Canlas ‐ A&B Construction (Prime) 
(Abel Canlas) acanlas@a‐bconstruction.net
An Bartlett ‐ EBMUD (An Bartlett) an.bartlett@ebmud.com
Terry Richards Granite Construction 
(Terry Richards) terry.richards@gcinc.com
Tim Bramer ‐ CPM Associates (Tim 
Bramer) tbramer@cpmservices.com
Hamid Mostowfi hmostowfi@cityofberkeley.info


